
Hunting pricelist 2025
Species Female Male

African wildcat*
Baboon* (Opportunistic)
Buffalo
Bush Pig
Bushbuck
Caracal/Lunx
Civet Cat*
Crocodile 
Eland Cape
Elephant*
Small Spotted Genet*
Giraffe 
Grey Duiker
Hippo
Honey Badger
Hyena Brown*
Hyena Spotted* 
Impala
Impala Black
Jackal 
Klipspringer 
Kudu
Lion*
Nyala 
Oryx
Ostrich
Porcupine
Roan
Sable under 39"
Sable over 39"
Steenbok
Velvet Monkey*
Warthog
Waterbuck
Blue Wildebeest
Wildebeest Golden
Zebra Burchells

$ 540
$ 140
P.O.R.
$ 550
$ 1.450
$ 1.150
$ 620
P.O.R
$ 2.800
P.O.R
P.O.R
$ 1.850
$ 500
$ 11.000
$ 750
P.O.R
P.O.R
$ 510
$ 2.050
$ 220
$ 1.750
$ 2.550
P.O.R
$ 1.850
P.O.R
$ 600
$ 190
P.O.R
$ 4.100
P.O.R
$ 550
$ 140
$ 520
$ 2.050
$ 810
$ 2.600
$ 900

$2.200

*Permit is required Prices are subject to typographical errors

info@wedohunt.com


